
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T1  1  1   Indiana 291  287  289       867  +15 
T7  2  T2   Notre Dame 299  282  303       884  +32 
3  T3  T2   Michigan State 295  296  293       884  +32 
9  T3  4   Southern Illinois 300  291  305       896  +44 

10  9  5   IUPUI 301  298  303       902  +50 
T7  T6  6   Michigan 299  298  307       904  +52 
T4  5  7   High Point 296  298  313       907  +55 
T4  8  8   Valparaiso 296  302  311       909  +57 
6  T6  T9   Butler 298  299  313       910  +58 

13  11  T9   Purdue Fort Wayne 308  298  304       910  +58 
T1  10  11   Rice 291  311  320       922  +70 
12  12  12   DePaul 304  308  314       926  +74 
14  13  13   Murray State 309  308  313       930  +78 
11  14  14   Evansville 303  321  321       945  +93 
15  15  15   Eastern Kentucky 314  315  322       951  +99 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Indiana 291 287 289 867

2 Noah Gillard (2) 73 69 71 213

3 Cole Starnes (3) 71 71 73 215

T7 Thomas Hursey (4) 75 75 69 219

T13 Robbie Bender (5) 72 73 77 222

T25 Drew Salyers (1) 75 74 76 225

T2 Notre Dame 299 282 303 884

T4 Palmer Jackson (1) 76 66 74 216

12 Nate Stevens (3) 72 73 76 221

T22 Jacob Modleski (2) 75 72 77 224

T22 Christopher Bagnall (5) 76 71 77 224

T40 Rocco Salvitti (4) 78 76 76 230

T2 Michigan State 295 296 293 884

T7 Ashton McCulloch (1) 73 74 72 219

11 August Meekhof (3) 72 74 74 220

T17 Drew Hackett (2) 74 76 73 223

T17 Bradley Smithson (4) 76 72 75 223

T46 Lorenzo Pinili (5) 80 77 74 231

4 Southern Illinois 300 291 305 896

1 Edouard Cereto (4) 73 68 71 212

T30 Andrew Thornton (2) 75 74 78 227

T32 Hugo Archer (5) 78 74 76 228

T50 Dain Richie (1) 77 75 80 232

T58 Leon Heitz (3) 75 77 82 234

5 IUPUI 301 298 303 902

6 Taylor Gardner (1) 77 70 71 218

T17 Morgan Tournemire (5) 72 76 75 223

T25 Kevin Tillery (2) 73 74 78 225

T65 Titus Boswell (4) 79 78 79 236

T75 Brady Schier (3) 80 79 82 241

6 Michigan 299 298 307 904

T13 Will Anderson (3) 72 75 75 222

T25 Hunter Thomson (1) 75 72 78 225

T40 Ben Hoagland (2) 76 76 78 230

T40 Yuqi Liu (4) 79 75 76 230

T50 Jack O'Donnell (5) 76 78 78 232

7 High Point 296 298 313 907

T22 Gregor Meyer (1) 73 75 76 224

T35 Fred Roberts IV (3) 75 75 79 229

T35 Miller Carr (5) 71 74 84 229

T46 Charlie Barr (4) 77 74 80 231

T81 Grady Newton (2) 83 82 78 243
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Valparaiso 296 302 311 909

T7 Caleb VanArragon (1) 73 71 75 219

T13 Anthony Delisanti (2) 71 74 77 222

T58 Adam Melliere (3) 76 80 78 234

T58 Mason Bonn (4) 76 77 81 234

T68 Sam Booth (5) 76 80 81 237

T9 Butler 298 299 313 910

T25 Will Horne (1) 75 73 77 225

T30 Leo Zurovac (5) 76 76 75 227

T40 Damon Dickey (2) 74 76 80 230

T55 Daniel Tanaka (3) 73 76 84 233

T55 Derek Tabor (4) 78 74 81 233

T9 Purdue Fort Wayne 308 298 304 910

29 Kasey Lilly (1) 76 76 74 226

T32 Nick Holder (4) 79 75 74 228

T40 Brock Reschly (5) 75 73 82 230

T46 Hunter Mefford (2) 83 74 74 231

T86 Burke Pitz (3) 78 84 85 247

11 Rice 291 311 320 922

T13 Lukas Boandl (4) 73 75 74 222

T35 Reggie Zhu (1) 73 75 81 229

T58 Jay Kirchdorfer (3) 72 80 82 234

T75 Blake Benson (5) 77 81 83 241

88 Raghav Chugh (2) 73 0 0 73

12 DePaul 304 308 314 926

T17 Artemiy Yalovenko (4) 72 75 76 223

T46 Noah Kolar (3) 76 75 80 231

T71 Conor Glennon (5) 82 79 77 238

74 Ryder Henares (1) 75 79 86 240

T86 Billy Gneiser (2) 81 85 81 247

13 Murray State 309 308 313 930

T32 Lennon Albans (4) 73 76 79 228

T50 Brady Haake (5) 75 76 81 232

T68 Jay Nimmo (1) 86 77 74 237

T71 Trey Lewis (3) 78 79 81 238

T75 Kamaren Cunningham (2) 83 79 79 241

14 Evansville 303 321 321 945

T58 Daniil Romashkin (2) 74 82 78 234

T63 Andres Rodriguez (4) 77 80 78 235

T65 Caleb Wassmer (5) 76 80 80 236

T81 Carson Parker (1) 78 79 86 243

85 Masatoyo Kato (3) 76 85 85 246

15 Eastern Kentucky 314 315 322 951

T50 Justin Begley (1) 80 75 77 232

T68 Zach Watterson (2) 78 81 78 237

80 Gehrig Sexton (4) 79 77 86 242

83 Kannon Tucker (3) 77 82 85 244

84 Jason Kolbas (5) 81 82 82 245
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 Christopher Zhang (Northwestern) 70 72 74 216

T7 Jude Kim (Michigan) 75 71 73 219

T17 Calen Sanderson (Notre Dame) 72 74 77 223

T35 Nick Piesen (Indiana) 77 76 76 229

T35 Kieran Hogarth (Indiana) 75 76 78 229

T40 Archie Finnie (Northwestern) 76 74 80 230

T50 Alex Vekich (DePaul) 80 77 75 232

T55 Jeremy Chen (Northwestern) 75 77 81 233

T63 Stewart Slayden (Notre Dame) 83 77 75 235

T65 Neri Checcucci (Indiana) 81 77 78 236

73 Eric Berggren (Indiana) 81 78 80 239

T75 Pierce Morrissey (Michigan State) 82 76 83 241

T75 Jaivir Pande (Rice) 80 82 79 241
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Edouard Cereto  Southern Illinois  73   68  71       212  -1   
T2 2   Noah Gillard  Indiana  73   69  71       213  E   
T2 3   Cole Starnes  Indiana  71   71  73       215  +2   
T2 T4   Christopher Zhang *  Northwestern  70   72  74       216  +3   
T2 T4   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  76   66  74       216  +3   
T14 6   Taylor Gardner  IUPUI  77   70  71       218  +5   
T11 T7   Jude Kim *  Michigan  75   71  73       219  +6   
T33 T7   Thomas Hursey  Indiana  75   75  69       219  +6   
T14 T7   Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State  73   74  72       219  +6   
6 T7   Caleb VanArragon  Valparaiso  73   71  75       219  +6   

T11 11   August Meekhof  Michigan State  72   74  74       220  +7   
T7 12   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  72   73  76       221  +8   
T7 T13   Anthony Delisanti  Valparaiso  71   74  77       222  +9   
T14 T13   Will Anderson  Michigan  72   75  75       222  +9   
T7 T13   Robbie Bender  Indiana  72   73  77       222  +9   
T22 T13   Lukas Boandl  Rice  73   75  74       222  +9   
T14 T17   Artemiy Yalovenko  DePaul  72   75  76       223  +10   
T22 T17   Morgan Tournemire  IUPUI  72   76  75       223  +10   
T33 T17   Drew Hackett  Michigan State  74   76  73       223  +10   
T22 T17   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  76   72  75       223  +10   
T11 T17   Calen Sanderson *  Notre Dame  72   74  77       223  +10   
T14 T22   Jacob Modleski  Notre Dame  75   72  77       224  +11   
T14 T22   Christopher Bagnall  Notre Dame  76   71  77       224  +11   
T22 T22   Gregor Meyer  High Point  73   75  76       224  +11   
T14 T25   Kevin Tillery  IUPUI  73   74  78       225  +12   
T14 T25   Hunter Thomson  Michigan  75   72  78       225  +12   
T22 T25   Will Horne  Butler  75   73  77       225  +12   
T29 T25   Drew Salyers  Indiana  75   74  76       225  +12   
T42 29   Kasey Lilly  Purdue Fort Wayne  76   76  74       226  +13   
T29 T30   Andrew Thornton  Southern Illinois  75   74  78       227  +14   
T42 T30   Leo Zurovac  Butler  76   76  75       227  +14   
T42 T32   Hugo Archer  Southern Illinois  78   74  76       228  +15   
T53 T32   Nick Holder  Purdue Fort Wayne  79   75  74       228  +15   
T29 T32   Lennon Albans  Murray State  73   76  79       228  +15   
T22 T35   Reggie Zhu  Rice  73   75  81       229  +16   
T51 T35   Nick Piesen *  Indiana  77   76  76       229  +16   
T38 T35   Kieran Hogarth *  Indiana  75   76  78       229  +16   
T7 T35   Miller Carr  High Point  71   74  84       229  +16   
T33 T35   Fred Roberts IV  High Point  75   75  79       229  +16   
T33 T40   Damon Dickey  Butler  74   76  80       230  +17   
T42 T40   Ben Hoagland  Michigan  76   76  78       230  +17   
T53 T40   Yuqi Liu  Michigan  79   75  76       230  +17   
T22 T40   Brock Reschly  Purdue Fort Wayne  75   73  82       230  +17   
T53 T40   Rocco Salvitti  Notre Dame  78   76  76       230  +17   
T33 T40   Archie Finnie *  Northwestern  76   74  80       230  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T64 T46   Lorenzo Pinili  Michigan State  80   77  74       231  +18   
T64 T46   Hunter Mefford  Purdue Fort Wayne  83   74  74       231  +18   
T38 T46   Charlie Barr  High Point  77   74  80       231  +18   
T38 T46   Noah Kolar  DePaul  76   75  80       231  +18   
T64 T50   Alex Vekich *  DePaul  80   77  75       232  +19   
58 T50   Justin Begley  Eastern Kentucky  80   75  77       232  +19   

T53 T50   Jack O'Donnell  Michigan  76   78  78       232  +19   
T38 T50   Brady Haake  Murray State  75   76  81       232  +19   
T42 T50   Dain Richie  Southern Illinois  77   75  80       232  +19   
T42 T55   Jeremy Chen *  Northwestern  75   77  81       233  +20   
T29 T55   Daniel Tanaka  Butler  73   76  84       233  +20   
T42 T55   Derek Tabor  Butler  78   74  81       233  +20   
T59 T58   Adam Melliere  Valparaiso  76   80  78       234  +21   
T42 T58   Jay Kirchdorfer  Rice  72   80  82       234  +21   
T42 T58   Leon Heitz  Southern Illinois  75   77  82       234  +21   
T59 T58   Daniil Romashkin  Evansville  74   82  78       234  +21   
T51 T58   Mason Bonn  Valparaiso  76   77  81       234  +21   
T64 T63   Andres Rodriguez  Evansville  77   80  78       235  +22   
78 T63   Stewart Slayden *  Notre Dame  83   77  75       235  +22   

T71 T65   Neri Checcucci *  Indiana  81   77  78       236  +23   
T64 T65   Titus Boswell  IUPUI  79   78  79       236  +23   
T59 T65   Caleb Wassmer  Evansville  76   80  80       236  +23   
T74 T68   Zach Watterson  Eastern Kentucky  78   81  78       237  +24   
T84 T68   Jay Nimmo  Murray State  86   77  74       237  +24   
T59 T68   Sam Booth  Valparaiso  76   80  81       237  +24   
T64 T71   Trey Lewis  Murray State  78   79  81       238  +25   
T79 T71   Conor Glennon  DePaul  82   79  77       238  +25   
T74 73   Eric Berggren *  Indiana  81   78  80       239  +26   
T53 74   Ryder Henares  DePaul  75   79  86       240  +27   
T74 T75   Brady Schier  IUPUI  80   79  82       241  +28   
T81 T75   Kamaren Cunningham  Murray State  83   79  79       241  +28   
T71 T75   Pierce Morrissey *  Michigan State  82   76  83       241  +28   
T81 T75   Jaivir Pande *  Rice  80   82  79       241  +28   
T71 T75   Blake Benson  Rice  77   81  83       241  +28   
T59 80   Gehrig Sexton  Eastern Kentucky  79   77  86       242  +29   
86 T81   Grady Newton  High Point  83   82  78       243  +30   

T64 T81   Carson Parker  Evansville  78   79  86       243  +30   
T74 83   Kannon Tucker  Eastern Kentucky  77   82  85       244  +31   
T84 84   Jason Kolbas  Eastern Kentucky  81   82  82       245  +32   
T79 85   Masatoyo Kato  Evansville  76   85  85       246  +33   
87 T86   Billy Gneiser  DePaul  81   85  81       247  +34   

T81 T86   Burke Pitz  Purdue Fort Wayne  78   84  85       247  +34   
88 -    Raghav Chugh  Rice  73  D  D       -     -    
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